
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

08A-70/80cm STARTTIJD:08.30U
1 GRADUSSEN ROB ISAURA

2 JANSSENS JENTE JANKA

3 GRADUSSEN ROB ISAURA

4 COOSEMANS BRAM XXX

5 JANSSENS JENTE JANKA

6 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

7 GEUNIS ANOUK FLORETTE

8 DE NIE MARK HYACINT VAN DE RONEVALLEI

9 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

10 GEUNIS ANOUK FLORETTE

11 VANHEMEL DAAN COLINA Z

12 GABRIELS MARIJKE CHALICE BGM Z

13 VANHEMEL DAAN COLINA Z

14 GABRIELS MARIJKE CHALICE BGM Z

15 LAEVERS SVEN CANTALOUPE

16 JAUBIN LAUREN ANGEL Z

17 LAEVERS SVEN CANTALOUPE

18 COX KATRIEN LABYRINTH VAN DE GROTE HAART

19 ROKS CHELSEY BUBBLES

20 DEBORD THOMAS INKY

21 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

22 DONNAY MORINE EMMA

23 PROCUREUR PIERRE FORTUNA M.C.

24 . STAL 'T VLIERHOF FORCE MAJEUR LADY

25 PAREDIS DORIEN CEYM Z

26 JANSSENS JANNE SISSI

27 LAMMENS DORIEN WUMARILLA

28 DE NIE MARK CALYPSO Z

29 PENDERS LORE FIONA

30 GEUNIS ANOUK ELIANA

31 PENDERS LORE FIONA

32 NYBERG KRISTIN ETRO VAN OVERIS Z

33 POUKENS MARJAN LIVIUS Z

0 09A-90cm

1 ROKS CHELSEY BUBBLES

2 POUKENS MARJAN VELINDA

3 DE NIE MARK CALYPSO Z

4 NYBERG KRISTIN ETRO VAN OVERIS Z
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5 BLOEMEN GERT NUNKI

6 POUKENS MARJAN VELINDA

7 HENDRIX DRIES DANTE

8 GEUNIS ANOUK ELIANA

9 DONNAY MORINE EMMA

10 JANSSENS JENTE NIMO

11 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

12 OLSSON SANNA NN

13 JAUBIN LAUREN ANGEL Z

14 PENDERS LORE FERRYMENT

15 SOKOLOVA JELENA FYODOR

16 LAMMENS DORIEN WUMARILLA

17 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA CRACK DU HASARD

18 SOKOLOVA JELENA FYODOR

19 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

20 WOLTERS SHEILA BONDIRO

21 KUBBEN CéLINE HARDROCK GIRL VH BLOEMENHOF Z

22 SCHROOTEN CHARLOTTE BIG BOY

23 DIRICKX NANCY INDORADO

24 JAEKEN STEFAN OBELIX

25 DIRICKX NANCY INDORADO

26 PROCUREUR PIERRE DAPHNé

27 VANHOOF PASCAL SENNA

28 DAEMS NIKITA VALESCO VAN DEN ACHTERSTENDRIES

29 BANENS MONIEK VALIDENTO

30 COX KATRIEN LABYRINTH VAN DE GROTE HAART

31 DE NIE MARK HYACINT VAN DE RONEVALLEI

32 PAREDIS DORIEN LYRICA

33 HENDRIX DRIES DIVINE

34 FRANCO EDWIN LOT

35 JANSSENS JENTE FERGAL

36 OLSSON SANNA NO NAME

37 COX LEEN JASMINE

38 DEBORD THOMAS INKY

39 AEGTEN JORIS KIR ROYAL AEG

40 GREVELING MELVIN ESTHER

41 VERDING PIETER VENJA-S

42 BEYER NADèGE K'PLUME DU HASARD

43 COUWENBERG KIM CASABLANCA

44 ROMANE AKGUN ZARA

45 VERWIMP JULIEN DIEGO ORSON DES HAYETTES

46 WOJCIECHOWSKI TATJANA NOUCHKA

47 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA AMIGO DU HASARD

48 VERWIMP JULIEN DIEGO ORSON DES HAYETTES

49 CUSTERS PATTY XXX

50 ROMANE AKGUN ZARA

51 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE FANTASY

52 JAEKEN STEFAN CIAO BELLA Z

53 VIELLEVOYE ESTELLE DORA

54 DONNAY MORINE BOLDEUR



55 DAEMS NIKITA JALINA JS

56 LAEVERS SVEN BEST HOPPER

57 DONNAY MORINE BOLDEUR

58 VIELLEVOYE ESTELLE DORA

59 VROLIJKS MIREILLE IMPRESS

60 JAUBIN LAUREN ESCADA

61 BANENS MONIEK BALINDA

62 FRANCO EDWIN PASOA

63 COOSEMANS BRAM CHICAGO

64 AEGTEN JORIS ELDORADO AEG

65 AEGTEN WIM TIFFANY

66 JANSSENS JENTE CYLANCA Z

67 MARCZEWSKI LUDIVINE ILUSTER VT HAZELARENHOEKJE

68 JAEKEN FREDDY GOLIATH

69 DE NIE MARK CAVALI Z

70 MARCZEWSKI LUDIVINE ILUSTER VT HAZELARENHOEKJE

71 DE NIE MARK CAVALI Z

72 RIZZO LOLA GUUS

73 BEYER NADèGE DI PACO DU HASARD

74 DEHIN RODOLPHE NEIGHING DE RIVERLAND

75 JAEKEN STEFAN CHICO Z

76 LAEVERS SVEN BEST EVER

77 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA FIONA DU SABOT D'OR

78 CUSTERS PATTY XXX

79 VERBELEN MARC ANNABEL VD LEEUWERICKENHOF

80 THIJS JENS FIVIGNO

81 DONNAY MORINE FANTASY

82 DAEMS NIKITA EXTRA GINO

10A-100cm

1 SOKOLOVA JELENA FORLAXX

2 THIJS JENS FIVIGNO

3 AEGTEN JORIS ELDORADO AEG

4 LAEVERS SVEN BEST EVER

5 DIEHIN RODOLPHE NEIGHING DE RIVERLAND

6 DIRICKX NANCY JACKSON

7 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA AMIGO DU HASARD

8 CLEMENS TOON JAZZ TER DAMME

9 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

10 SCHROYEN HANNEKE PRESIDENTE Z

11 OLSSON SANNA NO NAME

12 BEYER NADèGE DI PACO DU HASARD

13 VROLIJKS MIREILLE GO FAST

14 JAUBIN LAUREN ESCADA

15 RIZZO LOLA GUUS

16 JAEKEN STEFAN GOLIATH VAN HET SMISHOF

17 CISZEWSKI CHLOé ECLIPSE

18 OLSSON SANNA NO NAME

19 CISZEWSKI CHLOé ECLIPSE

20 COUWENBERG KIM OKLAHOMA HOLSTENHOEVE Z



21 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA JO DE LA TOMBE

22 VERWIMP JULIEN TORNADO DE LA RUCHE

23 HAEP KATJA CARLINA

24 AEGTEN JORIS KIR ROYAL AEG

25 KEYKEN ASTRID HEROS

26 DE COSTER RUBEN JERLIN

27 VOS GREGORY KARAAT VAN DE DOPHEIDE

28 HAEP KATJA CARLINA

29 DAEMS NIKITA JALINA JS

30 COUNASSE MICHEL MC 1

31 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

32 VANHOOF PASCAL WALLY VT BOEKWEIT Z

33 COUNASSE MICHEL MC 1

34 ROMANE AKGUN EVITA

35 FORMANN MARINE TALOU DU BOIS-HELLIN

36 LAEVERS SVEN BEST HOPPER

37 THEELEN PHIL WHOOPI

38 PALM MARIE DATCHA KULUWHA

39 KORT ANOUK BIG SPENDER Z

40 POSTELMANS LOTTE XANA

41 KORT ANOUK BIG SPENDER Z

42 VROLIJKS MIREILLE IMPRESS

43 LéONARD LAURIE EASY LUCK DE GELIVAUX

44 JAEKEN STEFAN CIAO BELLA Z

45 LéONARD LAURIE QUO VADIS DE L'OIR

46 HAEP KATJA BAILEYS

47 VOS GREGORY KILLER

48 LIESENS JOLIEN KYRANIA VAN VRIJHERN

49 SCHAFFRATH VANESSA VOLTAIRE DU HASARD

50 LéONARD LAURIE VANINA DE GELIVAUX

51 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

52 COUWENBERG KIM CALL ME LATER

53 CHARLIER MANON PONDIEROS

54 ORY KRISTOF DAVINA VAN HET GERENSHOF

55 GREVELING MELVIN FLORA

56 DE COSTER RUBEN TIKITA Z

57 CREMER VALERIE MAYBE

58 FRANCO EDWIN LOT

59 THEELEN PHIL KIBIDOU

60 CREMER VALERIE MAYBE

61 WOJCIECHOWSKI TATJANA NOUCHKA

62 ROMANE AKGUN PILGRIM

63 LAEVERS SVEN JAVE

64 PALM MARIE TWISTY

65 VAN DE WIELE SHARI ZENRIETTE J

66 SERVAIS ALEX R'AGON ALIAS HELIABEL

67 ZEELMAEKERS ROBIN HERMELIJN

68 KORT ANOUK HELESTEE

69 HAEP KATJA CANDY

70 MISCHKULNIG JULIE GARONNE DE MESSITERT



71 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

72 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

73 THIJS JENS FOR KASH

74 LIND VICTORIA UFARIM

75 TIELEN ANN MARISKA VH DINGENSHOF

76 LUNENBURG JILL XXX

11A-110cm

1 VERWIMP LEEN CASALLA VAN DE BERGHOEVE

2 PENDERS LORE X1

3 OLSSON SANNA NO NAME

4 THIJS JENS FOR KASH

5 HAEP KATJA CANDY

6 THIJS JENS CYLANCA Z

7 KORT ANOUK HELESTEE

8 SERVAIS ALEX JOKINAL DE LITRANGE CIX

9 VANDENBERK ANKE CORDOBA

10 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

11 WEYENBERG STéPHANIE COCO

12 FRANCOIS ROCKS DINA

13 COUWENBERG KIM ACANTUS LA MANGA

14 LUNENBURG JILL DDD

15 SMIDT JEROME XXX

16 AEGTEN WIM TRISTAN A Z

17 PENDERS LORE X2

18 JAEKEN STEFAN GOLIATH VAN HET SMISHOF

19 BOYEN JAN WANNAHAVE

20 ZEELMAEKERS ROBIN HERMELIJN

21 BOESSEN BEN ROYAL KISS

22 OLSSON SANNA NO NAME

23 BOURBON GONCALO RASPUTIN

24 VERWIMP LEEN JOLIGNE DE CARMEL

25 THEELEN LIZ ZAFIER

26 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z

27 BAKKEN SIRI MARTINE EKITA

28 VERING KAI CHARLELEMAGNE JTZ

29 BOESSEN MAYKEL ZAïRE

30 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z

31 VANDENBERK ANKE CERAVIE

32 SYMONS JANICK LADY LIN VDN

33 COUWENBERG KIM CATWEAZEL

34 PENDERS LORE X3

35 NIR SHIRAZ BERTJE

36 MISCHKULNIG JULIE GARONNE DE MESSITERT

37 WEYENBERG STéPHANIE FROUFROU

38 KORT ANOUK DRISELDI

39 SERVAIS ALEX DOMINO DE HURTEBISE

40 WEYENBERG STéPHANIE FROUFROU

41 HAEP KATJA BAILEYS

42 KORT ANOUK DRISELDI



43 SWINNEN STIJN ICEBREAKER

44 MATTEI CARA CALISTA

45 BOYEN JAN AZARRO

46 AEGTEN WIM TYSON A Z

47 LIESENS JOLIEN ISAURA

48 VERWIMP LEEN EVICO VAN DE BERGHOEVE

49 PENDERS LORE X4

50 THEELEN LIZ NERLINNEKE Z

51 SMIDT JEROME XXX

52 LUNENBURG JILL XXX

#### 12A-120cm

1 VERWIMP LEEN EVICO VAN DE BERGHOEVE

2 LUNENBURG JILL XXX

3 SCHMIDT JéRôME GOLD

4 PENDERS LORE X1

5 MOELLER BO CACHAREL

6 TIELEN ANN TETSKE

7 DE COSTER RUBEN HINDRA

8 FRANCOIS ROCKS DINA

9 OLSSON SANNA FRIDAY

10 SWINNEN STIJN ICEBREAKER

11 DRIES ANNE ANANDA

12 COUWENBERG KIM UMARA

13 PALM GUILLAUME SARNIKE

14 PENDERS LORE X2

15 VERWIMP LEEN JOLIGNE DE CARMEL

16 SYMONS JANICK IRRESISTABLE VDN

17 DELEPINE ANTOINE DANTE

18 DE COSTER RUBEN HURIQANE

19 MOELLER BO EXTRA

20 DELEPINE ANTOINE DARLINN

21 . STAL 'T VLIERHOF ETANETTE C

22 PENDERS LORE X3

23 VERWIMP LEEN CASALLA VAN DE BERGHOEVE

24 SCHMIDT JéRôME SéRéNTE DE BRIAL

25 LUNENBURG JILL XXX


